
 

PRACTICE EXAM TIMETABLE NOVEMBER 2016 

DATE 9AM 
LENGTH OF 

TIME ROOM  1PM LENGTH OF TIME ROOM 

Monday 28th Nov English Language 1 Hr Hall Resistant Materials 1 Hr                                    Hall 

Tuesday 29th Nov Maths 1 Hr 30 Mins                               Hall History Paper 1 1Hr 15 Mins Hall 

Wednesday 30th Nov 
Additional Science      

Physics 
1 Hr 30 Mins                         
1 Hr 30 Mins                       

Hall                             
Hall 

Spanish 2 Hrs Classrooms TBA 

Thursday 1st Dec English Literature Y11 2 Hrs Hall 
ICT                                             
RE 

1 Hr 30 Mins                         
1 Hr 30 Mins                       

Hall                             
Hall 

Friday 2nd Dec       PE Written 1 Hr                                 Hall 

Monday 5th Dec       
Biology                                

BTEC Travel & Tourism 
1 Hr 30 mins                                      

1 Hr  
Hall                   
Hall 

Tuesday 6th Dec 
Computer Science                

Textiles 
1 Hr 30 Mins                                          

2 Hrs 
Hall                                
Hall  

Music                                        
RE  

1 Hr 30 Mins                                      
1 Hr 30 Mins 

Room 42                  
Hall 

Wednesday 7th Dec Geography 
                                       

2 Hrs       
Hall       

Thursday 8th Dec 
Food                        

Graphics  
2 Hrs                                       
2 Hrs       

Hall                                
Hall  

French 2 Hrs Classrooms TBA 

Friday 9th Dec Business 1 Hr                              Hall PE Practical 2 Hrs TBA                           

Monday 12th Dec       Drama CA Write up 2 Hrs Computer Rooms 


